1000057505 Divi Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000280326 3)))



H070002803263ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations : (850)617-6381 Fax Number

From:

Account Name Phone Fax Number

E C T CORPORATION SYSTEM FCA000000023 (850) 222-1092 C T CORPORATION SYSTEM COLO OF Submission 11/15/67 Account Number : FCA00000023

# FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

WRG Design, Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	916
Estimated Charge	\$70.00



\*RE-SUBMIT\*

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

890-011-0901 #

FAUL VVL/VVL

LANEAUE DOPE OF COMMON



November 16, 2007

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: WRG DESIGN, INC.

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

REF: W07000056483

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheat.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6934.

Loria Poole Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H07000280326 Letter Number: 407A00066212

P.O BOX 6327-Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

WRG Design, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

Delaware		3. 98-0539369		
(State or country un	or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)		cable)	
June 19, 2007		S. Perpetual		
(Date of	incorporation)	(Duration:	Year corp. will cease to a	xist or "perpetual")
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	(Date first transacted busines (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607			<i>i</i> )
545 SW Westgate I	Prive #100, Portland, Oregon 97221			
	(Principal office a (Current mailing a			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ddress) dscape architect		ida)
(Purpose(s) o	(Current mailing a and use planning, land surveying and lan	ddress) dscape architect country to be ca	arried out in state of Flor	ida)
(Purpose(s) o	(Current mailing a and use planning, land surveying and lan f corporation authorized in home state of	ddress) dscape architect country to be ca	arried out in state of Flor	ids) TALLAF
(Purpose(s) o Name and street a	(Cuttent mailing a and use planning, land surveying and lan f corporation authorized in home state of ddress of Florida registered agent: (I	ddress) dscape architect country to be ca	arried out in state of Flor	ida) TALLAHASS
(Purpose(s) o Name and <u>street a</u> Name:	(Current mailing a and use planning, land surveying and lan f corporation authorized in home state of ddress of Florida registered agent: (I C T Corporation System	ddress) dscape architect country to be ca	arccptable)	ida) TALLAHASSEE

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System Diane Stout, Asst. Secretary By: c. (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

FLQ ( + G2/G1/2004 C 7 Symmit Online

I.

#### A. DIRECTORS

•. .

Chairman	Darren M. Welborn				
Address:	545 SW Westgate Drive #100. Portland OR 97221				
Vice Chai	rman: Jon P. Reiman				
Address:	545 SW Westgate Drive #100, Portland OR 97221				
Director:	Ben F. Williams				
Address:	545 SW Westgate Drive #100, Portland OR 97221				
Director:	Andrew Buckley				
Address:	545 SW Westgate Drive #100, Portland OR 97221				
<b>B.</b> OFFI President:	CERS Darren M. Welborn				
Address:	545 SW Westgute Drive #100, Portland OR 97221				
Vice Presid	Sent: Jon P. Reinmann				
Address: _	545 SW Westgate Drive #100, Portland OR 97221				
- Secretary:	Jon P. Reinmann				
Address:	545 SW Westgate Drive #100, Portland OR 97221				
Treasurer:	Ben F. Williams				
Address: _	45 SW Westgate Drive #100, Fortland OR 97221				
NOTE: If	Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)				
Darren	W. Welbarn, President/Director				
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)				

FLUIP - BAB3/2406 C 1 System Online.

## WRG DESIGN, INC.

## ADDITIONAL LIST OF DIRECTORS

Jeff Forbes 545 SW Westgate Drive #100 Portland, Oregon 97221

Michael Renshaw 545 SW Westgate Drive #100 Portland, Oregon 97221

CLI-1566170VI

Delaware SECRETARY OF STATE PAGEALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

OT NOY 15 AM IL: 22 SECRETARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEE. FLORIDA

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "WRG DESIGN, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2007.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

4369068 8300 071226615



Varnet Smith H

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 6162713

DATE: 11-15-07